
APPENDIX B

COUNCIL TAXES 2021-22

Parish Special Tax General Special Parish Council Tax Band Band Band Band Band Band Band Band

Precepts Expenses Base Expenses Expenses Precepts at Band D A B C D E F G H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Parish of:

10,000.00 247.93 Ab Kettleby 186.87 40.33 227.20 151.46 176.70 201.94 227.20 277.68 328.17 378.66 454.40

114,532.00 1,138.77 Asfordby 186.87 100.58 287.45 191.63 223.56 255.50 287.45 351.32 415.20 479.08 574.90

13,500.00 125.42 Belvoir 186.87 107.64 294.51 196.34 229.06 261.78 294.51 359.95 425.40 490.85 589.02

120,000.00 1,475.90 Bottesford 186.87 81.31 268.18 178.78 208.58 238.37 268.18 327.76 387.36 446.96 536.36

29,500.00 573.05 Broughton & Old  Dalby 186.87 51.48 238.35 158.90 185.38 211.86 238.35 291.31 344.28 397.25 476.70

6,200.00 140.89 Buckminster 186.87 44.01 230.88 153.92 179.57 205.22 230.88 282.18 333.49 384.80 461.76

29,670.00 454.17 Burton &  Great Dalby 186.87 65.33 252.20 168.13 196.15 224.17 252.20 308.23 364.28 420.33 504.40

61,088.00 1,086.46 Clawson, Hose & Harby 186.87 56.23 243.10 162.06 189.07 216.08 243.10 297.11 351.14 405.16 486.20

11,787.00 225.54 Croxton Kerrial 186.87 52.26 239.13 159.42 185.98 212.55 239.13 292.26 345.40 398.55 478.26

20,000.00 316.80 Eaton 186.87 63.13 250.00 166.66 194.44 222.21 250.00 305.54 361.10 416.66 500.00

2,575.00 123.34 Freeby 186.87 20.88 207.75 138.50 161.58 184.66 207.75 253.91 300.08 346.25 415.50

13,250.00 4,779.00 305.62 Frisby 186.87 15.64 43.35 245.86 163.90 191.21 218.53 245.86 300.48 355.12 409.76 491.72

7,722.45 171.56 Gaddesby 186.87 45.01 231.88 154.58 180.34 206.10 231.88 283.40 334.93 386.46 463.76

8,777.55 7,970.00 195.00 Gaddesby 29 186.87 40.87 45.01 272.75 181.82 212.12 242.42 272.75 333.35 393.96 454.57 545.50

2,000.00 31.92 Garthorpe 186.87 62.66 249.53 166.35 194.07 221.79 249.53 304.97 360.42 415.88 499.06

8,400.00 128.00 Grimston 186.87 65.63 252.50 168.33 196.38 224.43 252.50 308.60 364.71 420.83 505.00

29,000.00 284.80 Hoby with Rotherby 186.87 101.83 288.70 192.46 224.54 256.61 288.70 352.84 417.00 481.16 577.40

9,250.00 159.68 Kirby Bellars 186.87 57.93 244.80 163.20 190.39 217.59 244.80 299.19 353.59 408.00 489.60

12,030.00 162.72 Knossington & Cold Overton 186.87 73.93 260.80 173.86 202.84 231.81 260.80 318.74 376.70 434.66 521.60

20,378.00 405.35 Redmile 186.87 50.27 237.14 158.09 184.43 210.78 237.14 289.83 342.53 395.23 474.28

17,000.00 261.72 Scalford 186.87 64.95 251.82 167.88 195.85 223.83 251.82 307.77 363.73 419.70 503.64

27,079.00 387.33 Somerby 186.87 69.91 256.78 171.18 199.71 228.24 256.78 313.83 370.90 427.96 513.56

3,752.24 176.56 Sproxton (Sproxton & Saltby) 186.87 21.25 208.12 138.74 161.86 184.98 208.12 254.36 300.61 346.86 416.24

1,747.76 5,016.00 82.24 Sproxton(Stonesby & Bescaby) 186.87 60.99 21.25 269.11 179.40 209.29 239.19 269.11 328.90 388.70 448.51 538.22

25,000.00 310.32 Stathern 186.87 80.56 267.43 178.28 207.99 237.70 267.43 326.85 386.28 445.71 534.86

9,800.00 301.24 Twyford & Thorpe 186.87 32.53 219.40 146.26 170.64 195.01 219.40 268.14 316.90 365.66 438.80

45,352.00 484.16 Waltham 186.87 93.67 280.54 187.02 218.19 249.36 280.54 342.87 405.22 467.56 561.08

19,800.00 313.78 Wymondham 186.87 63.10 249.97 166.64 194.41 222.18 249.97 305.51 361.06 416.61 499.94

10,070.27

Area of:

Former Urban District 

0.00 474,050.00 9,018.11   of Melton Mowbray 186.87 52.57 0.00 239.44 159.62 186.22 212.82 239.44 292.64 345.85 399.06 478.88

679,191.00 491,815.00 19,088.38 186.87 25.77 35.58 248.22 165.48 193.05 220.62 248.22 303.36 358.53 413.70 496.44

MELTON BOROUGH COUNCIL

Notice is hereby given that the Council in accordance with Section 30 (2) of the Local Government Finance Act 1992 has set the following amounts of council tax for the year commencing 1st April, 2021, in respect of chargeable dwellings in each valuation band



APPENDIX C

COUNCIL TAXES 2021-22

Parish Special Tax County Police Fire General Special Parish Council Tax Band Band Band Band Band Band Band Band

Precepts Expenses Base Precept Precept Precept Expenses Expenses Precepts at Band D A B C D E F G H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Parish of:

10,000.00 247.93 Ab Kettleby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 40.33 1,955.50 1,303.66 1,520.94 1,738.21 1,955.50 2,390.05 2,824.61 3,259.16 3,911.00

114,532.00 1,138.77 Asfordby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 100.58 2,015.75 1,343.83 1,567.80 1,791.77 2,015.75 2,463.69 2,911.64 3,359.58 4,031.50

13,500.00 125.42 Belvoir 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 107.64 2,022.81 1,348.54 1,573.30 1,798.05 2,022.81 2,472.32 2,921.84 3,371.35 4,045.62

120,000.00 1,475.90 Bottesford 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 81.31 1,996.48 1,330.98 1,552.82 1,774.64 1,996.48 2,440.13 2,883.80 3,327.46 3,992.96

29,500.00 573.05 Broughton & Old Dalby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 51.48 1,966.65 1,311.10 1,529.62 1,748.13 1,966.65 2,403.68 2,840.72 3,277.75 3,933.30

6,200.00 140.89 Buckminster 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 44.01 1,959.18 1,306.12 1,523.81 1,741.49 1,959.18 2,394.55 2,829.93 3,265.30 3,918.36

29,670.00 454.17 Burton & Great Dalby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 65.33 1,980.50 1,320.33 1,540.39 1,760.44 1,980.50 2,420.60 2,860.72 3,300.83 3,961.00

61,088.00 1,086.46 Clawson, Hose & Harby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 56.23 1,971.40 1,314.26 1,533.31 1,752.35 1,971.40 2,409.48 2,847.58 3,285.66 3,942.80

11,787.00 225.54 Croxton Kerrial 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 52.26 1,967.43 1,311.62 1,530.22 1,748.82 1,967.43 2,404.63 2,841.84 3,279.05 3,934.86

20,000.00 316.80 Eaton 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 63.13 1,978.30 1,318.86 1,538.68 1,758.48 1,978.30 2,417.91 2,857.54 3,297.16 3,956.60

2,575.00 123.34 Freeby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 20.88 1,936.05 1,290.70 1,505.82 1,720.93 1,936.05 2,366.28 2,796.52 3,226.75 3,872.10

13,250.00 4,779.00 305.62 Frisby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 15.64 43.35 1,974.16 1,316.10 1,535.45 1,754.80 1,974.16 2,412.85 2,851.56 3,290.26 3,948.32

7,722.45 171.56 Gaddesby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 45.01 1,960.18 1,306.78 1,524.58 1,742.37 1,960.18 2,395.77 2,831.37 3,266.96 3,920.36

8,777.55 7,970.00 195.00 Gaddesby 29 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 40.87 45.01 2,001.05 1,334.02 1,556.36 1,778.69 2,001.05 2,445.72 2,890.40 3,335.07 4,002.10

2,000.00 31.92 Garthorpe 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 62.66 1,977.83 1,318.55 1,538.31 1,758.06 1,977.83 2,417.34 2,856.86 3,296.38 3,955.66

8,400.00 128.00 Grimston 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 65.63 1,980.80 1,320.53 1,540.62 1,760.70 1,980.80 2,420.97 2,861.15 3,301.33 3,961.60

29,000.00 284.80 Hoby with Rotherby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 101.83 2,017.00 1,344.66 1,568.78 1,792.88 2,017.00 2,465.21 2,913.44 3,361.66 4,034.00

9,250.00 159.68 Kirby Bellars 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 57.93 1,973.10 1,315.40 1,534.63 1,753.86 1,973.10 2,411.56 2,850.03 3,288.50 3,946.20

12,030.00 162.72 Knossington & Cold Overton 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 73.93 1,989.10 1,326.06 1,547.08 1,768.08 1,989.10 2,431.11 2,873.14 3,315.16 3,978.20

20,378.00 405.35 Redmile 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 50.27 1,965.44 1,310.29 1,528.67 1,747.05 1,965.44 2,402.20 2,838.97 3,275.73 3,930.88

17,000.00 261.72 Scalford 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 64.95 1,980.12 1,320.08 1,540.09 1,760.10 1,980.12 2,420.14 2,860.17 3,300.20 3,960.24

27,079.00 387.33 Somerby 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 69.91 1,985.08 1,323.38 1,543.95 1,764.51 1,985.08 2,426.20 2,867.34 3,308.46 3,970.16

3,752.24 176.56 Sproxton (Sproxton & Saltby) 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 21.25 1,936.42 1,290.94 1,506.10 1,721.25 1,936.42 2,366.73 2,797.05 3,227.36 3,872.84

1,747.76 5,016.00 82.24 Sproxton(Stonesby & Bescaby) 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 60.99 21.25 1,997.41 1,331.60 1,553.53 1,775.46 1,997.41 2,441.27 2,885.14 3,329.01 3,994.82

25,000.00 310.32 Stathern 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 80.56 1,995.73 1,330.48 1,552.23 1,773.97 1,995.73 2,439.22 2,882.72 3,326.21 3,991.46

9,800.00 301.24 Twyford & Thorpe 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 32.53 1,947.70 1,298.46 1,514.88 1,731.28 1,947.70 2,380.51 2,813.34 3,246.16 3,895.40

45,352.00 484.16 Waltham 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 93.67 2,008.84 1,339.22 1,562.43 1,785.63 2,008.84 2,455.24 2,901.66 3,348.06 4,017.68

19,800.00 313.78 Wymondham 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 63.10 1,978.27 1,318.84 1,538.65 1,758.45 1,978.27 2,417.88 2,857.50 3,297.11 3,956.54

Area of:

Former Urban District 

0.00 474,050.00 9,018.11   of Melton Mowbray 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 52.57 0.00 1,967.74 1,311.82 1,530.46 1,749.09 1,967.74 2,405.01 2,842.29 3,279.56 3,935.48

679,191.00 491,815.00 19,088.38 Average (Whole Area) 1410.78 248.23 69.29 186.87 25.77 35.58 1,976.52 1,317.68 1,537.30 1,756.91 1,976.52 2,415.75 2,854.98 3,294.20 3,953.04

Above figures have been inserted from Ctill-21 because of rounding

A B C D E F G H

County Council Precept 940.5215 1097.2750 1254.0286 1410.7822 1724.2894 2037.7965 2351.3037 2821.5644

Police Precept 165.4868 193.0679 220.6491 248.2302 303.3925 358.5547 413.7170 496.4604

Fire Precept 46.1933 53.8922 61.5911 69.2900 84.6878 100.0856 115.4833 138.5800

1152.2016 1344.2352 1536.2688 1728.3024 2112.3696 2496.4368 2880.5040 3456.6048


